1 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CURVIA4-PATTERN-SPEC-REV7  April 23, 2026

PATTERN
PENDANT - RECESSED - SURFACE
Order Guide
ELECTRICAL SECTIONS (optional) 29, 30 MOUNTING 37 FINISH OPTIONS 39 MODULE (optional) 42
#EC## 31 - Emergency-powered
section
#NL## 31 - Night light section
#DL## 31 - Daylight section
#GTD## 31, 32, 33, 34 - Generator
transfer device section
#EMB 32, 33, 35, 36 -
Emergency battery
NA - None
PENDANT 38 RECESSED SURFACE W - Matte
white
AL -
Aluminum
B - Matte
black
CF# -
Custom
finish,
specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse
120V
FU277 - Fuse
277V
CTB9 40 - T-bar
caddy clip, 9/16"
CTB15 40 - T-bar
caddy clip, 15/16"
CTG9 40 - Tegular
caddy clip, 9/16"
CTG15 40 -
Tegular caddy
clip, 15/16"
CST 40 - Screw
slot caddy clip
FWC 41 -
Flexible whip
cable (6' std)
CP 41 - Chicago
Plenum
NA - None
#AE3FXCY( ) 43 - Aera 3"
Flex Cylinder
#AE2R( ) - Aera 2"
Round Downlight
NA - None
42 · �See page 3 for ordering
details.
· �Only available with static
white.
· �Only available with flush
lens.
· �Not available with EMB.
43 �Only available with stem
when specified with
pendant mounting.
ACS - Aircraft
cable, standard
STS - Stem,
standard
ACC( ) -
Aircraft cable,
custom
STC( ) - Stem,
custom
DTR - Trim
DMF -
Drywall
mud